Position

School Developer
Principal

Assistant Principal
Director Of Operations And
Compliance
Information Manager
Program Assistant
Parent Coordinator
Accounting Clerk
School Aide

School Aide

School Aide

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Los Angeles Academy of Arts
and Enterprise

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$147,027

$88,125

$68,985

$63,378

$42,625

$34,833

$29,826

$15.156

$8,155

$5,564

$3,323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,780

$14,269

$12,382

$6,579

$5,749

$3,619

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



