Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Developer		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$147,027	\$16,780
Principal		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$88,125	\$14,269
Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$68,985	\$12,382
Director Of Operations And Compliance		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$63,378	\$6,579
Information Manager		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$42,625	\$5,749
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$34,833	\$3,619
Parent Coordinator		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$29,826	\$0
Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$15,156	\$0
School Aide		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$8,155	\$0
School Aide		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$5,564	\$0
School Aide		Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Enterprise	Administration	\$3,323	\$0